STABL

S CAF

at Hylands

.......................................................................................................................

Deli

Panini and Toasties served with a
Salad garnish and Crisps

Sandwiches from £3.40
Toasted Sandwiches from £&4.75
Panini from £5.10
Savoury

Sausage Roll £2.30
Cornish Pasty £2.50

Cheese and Onion Pasty (V)  £2.20

Jacket Potatoes
Served with Salad garnish and Coleslaw

Plain £4.50
with Cheese £5.00
with Cheese and Beans £5.25
with Tuna Mayonnaise £5.60
with Beef Chilli £6.10
with Prawn Mayonnaise £6.10

Children’s Choices

Novelty Lunch Box £3.95
(Sandwich, Fruit, Yogurt, Drink)

Half Baked Potato/Topping £2.95

Cakes

Scone, Butter and Jam portion £2.20
Sponge Cake £2.80
Tray Bake £2.30

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Deluxe
(Marshmallows and Cream)
Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

English Tea
Speciality Tea

Cold Drinks
Bottles drinks (500ml)
J20

Juice Burst

Water

Innocent Smoothies
Fruit Shoot

Snacks

Chocolate

Corkers Crisps

Biscuits

Mrs Crumble (Gluten Free)
Eat Natural Bar

All items subject to availability.
Please speak to a member of the team to discuss our allergens policy. All our food is freshly prepared and cooked to order,
at busier times there maybe a little longer wait then usual and we apologise for any inconvenience.

churchillcatering

www.churchillcatering.co.uk

%

LLA

ITALY'S FAVOURITE COFFEE

£1.80
£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.60

£3.40
50p
50p

£1.75
£1.95

£2.00
£2.25
£2.25
£1.25
£1.50
£1.50

90p
£1.00
70p
£1.00
£1.20

@ Chelmsford
J i uncil

2 City Cou

all



