STABLES CAFÉ at Hylands

SOFT OPENING - FULL MENU COMING SOON

Deli		Hot Drinks	LAVATTA ITALY'S FAVOURITE COFFEE
Panini and Toasties served with a		Espresso	£1.80
Salad garnish and Crisps		Americano	£2.20
Sandwiches from £3		Cappuccino	£2.60
Toasted Sandwiches from £4		Latte	£2.60
Panini from £5	5.10	Mocha	£2.90
Cavalley		Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Savoury Sausage Roll £2	2.30	Hot Chocolate Deluxe	
	2.50	(Marshmallows and Cream)	£3.40
•	2.20	Extra Shot	50p
one coe and official racty (v) &2	2.20	Syrup Shot	50p
Jacket Potatoes		English Tea	£1.75
Served with Salad garnish and Colesl		Speciality Tea	£1.95
	4.50	•	
	5.00	Cold Drinks	
	5.25	Bottles drinks (500ml)	£2.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5.60	J2O	£2.25
	6.10 6.10	Juice Burst	£2.25
with Prawn Mayonnaise £6	5.10	Water	£1.25
Children's Choices		Innocent Smoothies	£1.50
	3.95	Fruit Shoot	£1.50
(Sandwich, Fruit, Yogurt, Drink)	J.,, J		
Half Baked Potato/Topping £2	2.95	Snacks	
, 11 8		Chocolate	90p
Cakes		Corkers Crisps	£1.00
Scone, Butter and Jam portion £2	2.20	Biscuits	70p
Sponge Cake £2	2.80	Mrs Crumble (Gluten Free)	£1.00
Tray Bake £2	2.30	Eat Natural Bar	£1.20

All items subject to availability.

Please speak to a member of the team to discuss our allergens policy. All our food is freshly prepared and cooked to order, at busier times there maybe a little longer wait then usual and we apologise for any inconvenience.





